
1.43.74 KK 50 m Zielfernrohr Auf - Senioren C  

1. Leuck,  Hilmar SV Eschelbach  99  98  98  295

1.43.76 KK 50 m Zielfernrohr Auf - Senioren D  

1. Konrad,  Karlheinz KKS Reihen  94  85  94  273 A

2. Weik,  Siegfried SGi Reichartshausen  86  89  88  263 A

1.56.10 Unterhebelgewehr - Herrenklasse

1. SV Eschelbach 1076  

Jochen Heller 371 

Bernd Hartmann 356 

Manfred Kugele 349 

2. KKS Stebbach 1029  

Siegfried Littig-Tschüter 346 

Michael Kleiner 345 

Marko Höpp 338 

3. SV Eschelbach 2 1027  

Thomas Bender 356 

Judith Rau 338 

Ralf Hummel 333 

4. KKS Reihen 994  

Hans-Ulrich Landgraf 347 

Reinhold Uhler 326 

Heiko Reinhardt 321 

5. SV Eschelbach 3 978  A

Leonard Weber 342 

Heiko Weber 323 

Karlheinz Oestringer 313 

6. SSV Helmstadt 969  

Uwe Hoffmann 334 

Marcel Hoffmann 334 

Dieter Lenz 301 

7. KKS Reihen 2 958  

Horst Huber 340 

Reinhold Max 322 

Alois Binder 296 

1.56.10 Unterhebelgewehr - Herrenklasse  

1. Kleiner,  Michael KKS Stebbach  83  83  87  92  345

2. Weber,  Leonard SV Eschelbach  79  87  86  90  342 A

3. Höpp,  Marko KKS Stebbach  81  79  90  88  338

4. Hoffmann,  Marcel SSV Helmstadt  81  80  84  89  334

1.56.50 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren - Altersklasse  

1. Heller,  Jochen SV Eschelbach  92  95  92  92  371

2. Bender,  Thomas SV Eschelbach  95  89  84  88  356

3. Hartmann,  Bernd SV Eschelbach  90  85  94  87  356
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4. Mitschke,  Marco TV Epfenbach 1913  85  84  90  93  352 A

5. Kugele,  Manfred SV Eschelbach  88  86  85  90  349

6. Gaukel,  Uwe Klaus SV Neckarbischofsheim  84  86  85  92  347

7. Landgraf,  Hans-Ulrich KKS Reihen  88  84  87  88  347

8. Arnold,  Steffen SV Eschelbronn  84  91  86  86  347

9. Littig-Tschüter,  Siegfried KKS Stebbach  87  78  89  92  346

10. Huber,  Horst KKS Reihen  84  81  90  85  340

11. Rau,  Judith SV Eschelbach  80  86  80  92  338

12. Hoffmann,  Uwe SSV Helmstadt  79  77  88  90  334

13. Hummel,  Ralf SV Eschelbach  83  84  86  80  333

14. Uhler,  Reinhold KKS Reihen  75  80  86  85  326

15. Kahle,  Rüdiger KKS Stebbach  73  88  80  83  324

16. Weber,  Heiko SV Eschelbach  80  80  80  83  323 A

17. Max,  Reinhold KKS Reihen  73  81  84  84  322

18. Reinhardt,  Heiko KKS Reihen  65  74  89  93  321

19. Oestringer,  Karlheinz SV Eschelbach  80  68  85  80  313

20. Lenz,  Dieter SSV Helmstadt  76  67  70  88  301

21. Binder,  Alois KKS Reihen  81  60  79  76  296

22. Schröder,  York KKS Stebbach  68  72  74  75  289

23. Pitz,  Helmut KKS Reihen  52  67  51  46  216
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